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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  3  V  0  2  V  0 0,333 -11 15 6

ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ  V  V  3  4  4  4 0,333 -1 25 5

ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР  3  3  4  3  2  V 0,167 -8 20 7

ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 17 29 1

ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ  V  V  V  0  4  3 0,500 -2 22 3

ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 28 2

КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ  V  V  3  0  V  0 0,500 -4 18 4

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 19 29 1

КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС  1 V3  V  3  V  V 0,667 4 22 2

РАШИДОВА Алиме РОС  0  2  1  2  2  4 0,000 -17 11 7

ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ  2  1  V  4  V  4 0,333 -1 21 5

ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 3 24 4

КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  0  2  V  1  2  V 0,333 -11 15 6

БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР  V  3  V  V  V  4 0,667 3 27 3

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СПБ  3  1  2  V  3  2 0,167 -12 16 7

МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V V4  4 V4  2  4 0,500 0 23 4

ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  3  V  V  1  V 0,667 10 24 2

ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ  V  V  0  1  3  V 0,500 -3 19 5

НОВАЛИНЬСКА Кристина МОС  3  2  3  V  V  V 0,500 5 23 3

МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 12 27 1

КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ  V  V  1  1  1  1 0,333 -12 14 6

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  1  1  V  0  V  V 0,500 -9 17 5

АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР  V  V  4  4  V  V 0,667 7 28 2

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ  V  4  2  2  V  2 0,333 -4 20 6

СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  4  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 11 27 1

ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ  V  V  V  0  V  2 0,667 3 22 4

КАРПАЧЕВА Анастасия САМ  4  3  3  0  3  2 0,000 -15 15 7

ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  3  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 26 3

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  2  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 3 23 3

БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  1  3  1  V  4  2 0,167 -9 16 6

ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  3  1  V  V  4  2 0,333 0 20 5

МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ  2  3  0  1  V  1 0,167 -15 12 7

ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ  1  V  V  V  2  1 0,500 -5 19 4

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Анна МОО  4  3  V V3  V  V 0,667 9 25 2
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАРЧЕНКО Арина КУР  V  1  V  V  V  4 0,667 11 25 2

КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  0  1  4  V  V  V 0,500 0 20 3

ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 19 28 1

БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  0  V  V  1  V  3 0,500 -5 19 6

САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ  3  3  0  V  V  V 0,500 -3 21 4

КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА  1  2  1  2  4  1 0,000 -19 11 7

ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  V  0  1  V  4  V 0,500 -3 20 5

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР  V  V  3  1  1  4 0,333 -3 19 4

КОРОЕВА Мадина МОО  1  3  3  0  V  3 0,167 -14 15 7

ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ  1  V  1  3  2  V 0,333 -7 17 5

РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 30 1

ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 16 29 2

МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  4  V  4  4  V 0,500 6 27 3

КУЧЕРОВА Маргарита СМО  V  V  1  4  0  3 0,333 -9 18 6

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС  2  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 5 23 3

МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ  V  3  V  V  1  V 0,667 6 24 2

САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 11 27 1

СУРКОВА Анастасия САМ  0  4  V  V  V  0 0,500 -1 19 4

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  1  0  1  3  V  V 0,333 -8 15 6

ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна МОО  4  V  4  0  1  3 0,167 -9 17 7

ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  3  2  2  V  2  V 0,333 -4 19 5

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЦИБИРОВА Камилла МОО  V  4  V  4  V 0,600 8 23 2

БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  2  2  V  4  2 0,200 -7 15 5

БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  V  V  V  0  4 0,600 2 19 4

КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ  0  2  1  0  2 0,000 -20 5 6

КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1

ЮСОВА Виктория МОС  3  V  V  V  2 0,600 2 20 3

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС  3  1  2  4  V 0,200 -8 15 5

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя ТАТ V4  V  V  V  4 0,800 6 23 1

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО  V  4  4  V  V 0,600 10 23 2

ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР  V  3  V  V  2 0,600 1 20 3

ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ  V  2  1  3  3 0,200 -10 14 6

ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ  4  V  1  V  V 0,600 1 20 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Аделина БАШ 1,000 17 30 квалифицированных
2 КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР 1,000 15 25 квалифицированных
3 РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР 1,000 11 30 квалифицированных
4 СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ 0,833 19 29 квалифицированных
5 ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ 0,833 19 28 квалифицированных
6 ТРИПАПИНА Светлана МОС 0,833 17 29 квалифицированных
7 ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО 0,833 16 29 квалифицированных
8 МАРТЬЯНОВА Марта ТАТ 0,833 12 27 квалифицированных
9 САМСОНОВА Кристина КУР 0,833 11 27 квалифицированных

10 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0,833 9 28 квалифицированных
11 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя ТАТ 0,800 6 23 квалифицированных
12 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0,667 11 27 квалифицированных
13 МАРЧЕНКО Арина КУР 0,667 11 25 квалифицированных
14 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 0,667 10 24 квалифицированных
15 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Анна МОО 0,667 9 25 квалифицированных
16 АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР 0,667 7 28 квалифицированных
17 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0,667 7 26 квалифицированных
18 МУХИНА Юлия ТАТ 0,667 6 24 квалифицированных
19 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС 0,667 5 23 квалифицированных
20 КАРТУКОВА Ирина МОС 0,667 4 22 квалифицированных
21 БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР 0,667 3 27 квалифицированных
22 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0,667 3 24 квалифицированных
23 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 0,667 3 23 квалифицированных
24 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 0,667 3 22 квалифицированных
25 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО 0,600 10 23 квалифицированных
26 ЦИБИРОВА Камилла МОО 0,600 8 23 квалифицированных
27 ЮСОВА Виктория МОС 0,600 2 20 квалифицированных
28 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 0,600 2 19 квалифицированных
29 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 0,600 1 20 квалифицированных
29 ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ 0,600 1 20 квалифицированных
31 МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ 0,500 6 27 квалифицированных
32 НОВАЛИНЬСКА Кристина МОС 0,500 5 23 квалифицированных
33 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0,500 0 23 квалифицированных
34 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 0,500 0 20 квалифицированных
35 СУРКОВА Анастасия САМ 0,500 -1 19 квалифицированных
36 ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ 0,500 -2 22 квалифицированных
37 САФРОНОВА Арина БАШ 0,500 -3 21 квалифицированных
38 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0,500 -3 20 квалифицированных
39 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 0,500 -3 19 квалифицированных
40 КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ 0,500 -4 18 квалифицированных
41 БАБАЕВА Диана КУР 0,500 -5 19 квалифицированных
41 ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ 0,500 -5 19 квалифицированных
43 ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО 0,500 -9 17 квалифицированных
44 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 0,333 0 20 квалифицированных
45 ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ 0,333 -1 25 квалифицированных
46 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ 0,333 -1 21 квалифицированных
47 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 0,333 -3 19 квалифицированных
48 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любовь БАШ 0,333 -4 20 квалифицированных
49 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 0,333 -4 19 квалифицированных
50 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0,333 -7 17 квалифицированных
51 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0,333 -8 15 квалифицированных
52 КУЧЕРОВА Маргарита СМО 0,333 -9 18 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

53 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0,333 -11 15 квалифицированных
53 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 0,333 -11 15 квалифицированных
55 КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ 0,333 -12 14 выбывший
56 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0,200 -7 15 выбывший
57 ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС 0,200 -8 15 выбывший
58 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ 0,200 -10 14 выбывший
59 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР 0,167 -8 20 выбывший
60 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна МОО 0,167 -9 17 выбывший
61 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 0,167 -9 16 выбывший
62 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СПБ 0,167 -12 16 выбывший
63 КОРОЕВА Мадина МОО 0,167 -14 15 выбывший
64 МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ 0,167 -15 12 выбывший
65 КАРПАЧЕВА Анастасия САМ 0,000 -15 15 выбывший
66 РАШИДОВА Алиме РОС 0,000 -17 11 выбывший
67 КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА 0,000 -19 11 выбывший
68 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
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